Diana Athletic Club

CATEGORIA: AB50LUTA

(Actualizado a 01/junio/2025)

Prueba

60 m. lisos

100 m. lisos

200 m. lisos

300 m. lisos

400 m. lisos

800 m. lisos

1.000 m. lisos
1.500 m. lisos
3.000 m. lisos
5.000 m. lisos
10.000 m. lisos
Medio maraton
Maraton

110 m. vallas (1,06)
400 m. vallas (0,91)
3.000m. obstaculos
Altura

Longitud

Triple salto

Pértiga

Peso (7,26k)

Disco (2k)

Jabalina (800gr)
Martillo (7,26k)

5 km. Marcha

4 x 100 metros
4x400 metros
Decathlon

Marca

6.98 (+0,0)
11.12 (+1.2)
21.75 (-0,8)
35.62

47.10 PC
1:59.65
2:42.04
4:03.18
9:02.11
15:46.19
32:47 (ruta)
1 hora 09:20

2 horas 28:37

52.26
10:55.32
1,71 metros

6,51m (+1,0)
13,80m (+1,9)

2,90 metros

10,14 metros
22,77 metros
34,96 metros
36,26 metros

30:32.11
43.40
3:27.37

DIANA ATHLETIC CLUB

RECORDS OFICIALES DEL CLUB

MASCULINA

Atleta

Joan Uvina Marti

Joan Uvifia Marti

Miquel Angel Esteller Mas
Miquel Angel Esteller Mas
Miguel Angel Esteller Mas
Chala Marqués Diaz

Chala Marqués Diaz

Pablo Gallego Santos
Alejandro /E\Ivarez Vazquez
Alejandro Alvarez Vazquez
Alejandro Alvarez Vazquez
Alejandro Alvarez Vazquez
Alejandro Alvarez Vazquez
A establecer

Miquel Angel Esteller Mas
Felip Marqués Frontera
Moritz Kamp

Esteban Sedano Martinez
Esteban Sedano Martinez
Carles Tarancon Melia
Stefan Kamp

Alberto Riera Baidez
Alfonso Botella Meca
Marti Fiol Segui

Antonio S. Martinez Lopez

J. Uvina- Romero- A. Martin-MA. Esteller
A. Martin-A. Rodado-P. Gallego- MA.Esteller

A establecer

http://www.dianaathleticclub.org

info@dianaathleticclub.org

Lugar

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (Principes Espana)
Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (Principes Espaia)
Antequera

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Magaluf

Magaluf

Palma (Principes de Espana)
Palma

Sevilla

Valencia

Torrent (Valencia)

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Manacor

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (Principes de Espafa)
Magaluf

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Magaluf

Magaluf

Palma (CTEIB-Principes)
Palma (Principes Espaia)
Palma (CTEIB-Principes)

Fecha

27/03/2021
19/09/2020
12/02/2022
29/02/2020
13/03/2022
21/04/2024
04/07/2024
23/06/2021
08/07/2023
17/06/2023
10/06/2023
28/01/2024
03/12/2023

17/07/2022
17/06/2023
17/05/2015
12/06/2021
03/07/2021
14/05/2011
24/01/2015
04/06/2022
14/06/2014
04/07/2014
04/06/2022
19/09/2020
29/05/2021


http://www.dianaathleticclub.comt/
mailto:info@dianaathleticclub.org

